
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Ages 3-5

Ages 5-6

Ages 7-8

Ages 9-10

Ages 10+

16:00 – 16:45

17:45 – 18:30

16:50 – 17:45

16:45 – 17:30

16:00 – 16:45
17:45 – 18:30

16:00 – 16:45
16:45 – 17:30

16:00 - 17:00 17:30 – 18:30

16:00 – 16:45

16:00 – 16:45
16:45 – 17:30

16:00 – 16:45
16:45 – 17:30

16:00 – 16:45
16:45 – 17:30

16:45 – 17:30
17:30 – 18:15

16:00 – 16:45
16:45 – 17:30

15:15 - 16:00
16:00 – 16:45

9:00 – 9:45
9:00 – 9:45

9:45 – 10:30
10:30 – 11:15
11:15 – 12:00

9:45 – 10:30
10:30 – 11:15
11:15 – 12:00

12:00 – 12:45
13:00 – 13:45

1:45 – 2:4517:30 – 18:30

9:00 – 9:45
9:00 – 9:45

9:45 – 10:30
9:45 – 10:30

10:30 – 11:15

11:15 – 12:00

TOTS

BLUE

RED

ORANGE

GREEN

U14 & U12

U18 & U16

JUNIOR

VARSITY

-

-

- - -

-

-

-

- -

17:00 - 18:30

- 17:00 - 18:30

- 17:00 - 18:30 17:00 - 18:30

17:00 - 18:30-

-

-

-

-

10:00 - 11:30

10:00 - 11:30

MINI & JUNIOR TENNIS 
SQUAD TIMETABLE

To join or trial any of the above squads, email: reception@thenorthern.co.uk

*UNDERLINED Classes are held indoors *All sessions are subject to availability



FURTHER INFORMATION
MINI & JUNIOR TENNIS 

To join or trial any of the above squads, email: reception@thenorthern.co.uk
For Performance Tennis, contact Ella at: ella.taylor@thenorthern.co.uk

MEMBER NON-MEMBER
TOTS
BLUE

RED
ORANGE

GREEN

29.24
29.24
29.24
31.99
37.99

29.24
38.84
38.84
39.99
46.99

£ PER MONTH

JUNIOR
VARSITY

52
52

62
62

TRIAL FEES
TOTS £10

OTHERS £15
Trial fee deducted from
monthly payment upon
joining (within 1 week)

VARSITY £20

Our year-round tennis programme, running across 44 weeks, is perfect for children
aged 3–18. Held weekly, these sessions are designed to improve tennis skills, boost
fitness, and build social confidence—all while having fun! Most sessions take place
indoors, ensuring classes go ahead regardless of the weather. With flexible, month-to-
month contracts, our programme is tailored to suit families of all needs.


