

MINI & JUNIOR TENNIS SQUAD TIMETABLE



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
Ages 3-5	-	-	-	1	<u>15:15 - 16:00</u> <u>16:00 - 16:45</u>	9:00 - 9:45 9:00 - 9:45	9:00 - 9:45 9:00 - 9:45	TOTS
Ages 5-6	<u>16:00 - 16:45</u>	<u> 16:45 - 17:30</u>	-	<u>16:00 - 16:45</u>	<u>16:00 - 16:45</u> <u>16:45 - 17:30</u>	9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11:15 11:15 - 12:00	9:45 - 10:30 9:45 - 10:30	BLUE
Ages 7-8	<u>17:45 - 18:30</u>	16:00 - 16:45 17:45 - 18:30	-	16:00 - 16:45 16:45 - 17:30	<u>16:45 - 17:30</u> <u>17:30 - 18:15</u>	9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11:15 11:15 - 12:00	<u>10:30 - 11:15</u>	RED
Ages 9-10	-	<u>16:00 - 16:45</u> <u>16:45 - 17:30</u>	-	16:00 - 16:45 16:45 - 17:30	<u>16:00 - 16:45</u> <u>16:45 - 17:30</u>	<u>12:00 - 12:45</u> 13:00 - 13:45	<u>11:15 - 12:00</u>	ORANGE
Ages 10+	<u> 16:50 – 17:45</u>	16:00 - 17:00	<u>17:30 - 18:30</u>	-	<u>17:30 - 18:30</u>	1:45 - 2:45	-	GREEN
U14 & U12	17:00 - 18:30	-	17:00 - 18:30	-	17:00 - 18:30	10:00 - 11:30	-	JUNIOR
U18 & U16	-	17:00 - 18:30	-	17:00 - 18:30	-	10:00 - 11:30	-	VARSITY

*<u>UNDERLINED</u> Classes are held indoors

*All sessions are subject to availability





FURTHER INFORMATION MINI & JUNIOR TENNIS



TRIAL FEES TOTS £10 VARSITY £20 OTHERS £15

Trial fee deducted from monthly payment upon joining (within 1 week)

£ PER MONTH	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
TOTS	29.24	29.24
BLUE	29.24	38.84
RED	29.24	38.84
ORANGE	31.99	39.99
GREEN	37.99	46.99
JUNIOR	<i>52</i>	62
VARSITY	<i>52</i>	62

Our year-round tennis programme, running across 44 weeks, is perfect for children aged 3–18. Held weekly, these sessions are designed to improve tennis skills, boost fitness, and build social confidence—all while having fun! Most sessions take place indoors, ensuring classes go ahead regardless of the weather. With flexible, month-to-month contracts, our programme is tailored to suit families of all needs.

To join or trial any of the above squads, email: reception@thenorthern.co.uk For Performance Tennis, contact Ella at: ella.taylor@thenorthern.co.uk